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000051415 Remodel 19,183 11/06/2024

26561 M H 532 12/28/2007

2025HX Base Yr

15008 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,695 117.0000 131.04 222,113 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1293

BAS 1,293 100 1,293 110,133

FEP 252 80 202 17,206

FGR 294 55 162 13,798

FOP 126 30 38 3,237

1,965 1,695 144,373

BAS= W40 FEP= W21 S12 E21 N12$ S12 W21 S6 FGR=  S21 E14 N21
W14$E14 S18 E26 N13 FOP= E21 N6 W21S6$ N6 E21 N17$.
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6

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1987 1987 3 40 14,336

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 20 32 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,480

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,000.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1987 1987 3 40 6,000

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,800

27,816

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 47,700
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2025HX Base Yr

15008 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0200 02 1,056 101.2500 83.02 87,669 1997 1997 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 2026 1,056 48,218

1,056 1,056 48,218
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